LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2025
8l, No. Month Date Day Occasion
1 01-Jan Wednesday | New Year Day
2 06-Jan Monday College Foundation Day
4 12-Jan Slnday Swami Vivekananda Janmaljayanti
4 January 23-Jan Thursday | Birthday of Nelaji Subhas Chandra Bose
5 24-Jan Friday Caloulla Universily Foundation Day
6 25-Jan Salurday | Michael Madusudan's Birthday & Maghotsob
7 28-Jan Sunday Republic Day
] 01-Feb Salurday Day before Saraswali Puja
9 02-Feb Sunday Saraswall Puja (Sree Panchami)
10 February 03-Feb Monday Day after Saraswatl Puja
11 14-Feb Friday Shab-e-Baral & Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma
12 26-Feb Wednesday | Shivaratri
13 1d-Mar Friday Doljatra & Holl
14 15-Mar Salurday Day after Doljatra
18 March 27-Mer Thursday | Birthday of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur (Madhu Krishna Troyodashi Tithi)
16 31-Mar Maonday Eld-Ul-Fitr
17 01-Apr Tuesday Day after Eld-Ul-Ftr
18 0B-Apr Sunday Ram Navam|
18 10-Apr Thursday | Mahavir Jayanti
20 April 14-Apr Monday Chaitra Sankrantl & Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar
21 15-Apr Tuesday Bengall New Year's Day (Nababarsha)
22 18-Apr Friday Good Friday
23 18-Apr Salurday Easter Salurday
24 01-May Thursday | May Day
25 May 08-May Friday Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore (Rabindra Jayanti)
28 12-May Monday Buddha Pumima & Birthday of Pandil Raghunath Murmu
27 22-May | Thursday | Birthday of Raja Rammohan Roy
28 06-Jun Friday Day before Eid-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)
20 June 07-Jun Saturday Eid-UD-Zoha (Bakrid)
30 27-Jun Friday Rathayatra
3 Jaly 08-Jul Sunday Muharram
32 08-Aug Saturday Rakhi Bandhan
33 o 15-Aug Friday Independence Day & Janmastami
4 05-Sep Friday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham
35 17-Sep Wednesday | Viswakarma Puja
36 Seplember | 21-Sep Sunday Mahalaya
37 23-Sep Tuesday Birthday of Ananda Mohan Bose
38 | 02-Oct Thursday | Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi
39 27-Oct Monday Chhat Puja
40 28-Oct Tuesday Additional day in connection with Chhat Puja
41 31-0ct Friday | Jagaddnartni Puja
42 November |-23Nov_ | Wednesdey of Guru Nanak & Parshwanath
43 T I15Nov | saturday | Birinday of Birsa Munda
44 December | 25-Dec Thursday | Christmas Day

NOTE: As per notification from Finance (Audit) Department, Govt, of West Bengal vide No. 4712-F(P2) dated
22.11.2024, the date of holiday for Karam Puja in 2025 will be notified later on. \

(A) Other Holidays 1. 5 days at discretion of College Authority,

, 2. Special 3 Holidays on account of College Sports, College Annual Social &
Prize Distribution, if any,

X 5 3. Muslim Holidays may be changed as per Govt. notification. |
'.: (B) Long Holidays Puja Vacation: From Friday 26" September, 2025 to Saturday 25 October, 2025. |
y (C) Long Recess Summer Recess: From Friday16" May, 2025 to Monday 30" June, 2025,

According to the amended C.U. Statute, all teaching and non teaching staff of the
: College shall perform dulies and Office shall remain open except on holidays
: {only classes will remain suspended).

’ Winter Recess: From Thursday 25" December, 2025 to Wednesday 31% |
'. December, 2025. |
. (D) Caleutta University As applicable to the individual college and as scheduled by the University of - -
B Examination, 2024 Calcutta.
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